Case Id

331409120858
331409123408
331409131722
331410132549
331410138078
331410143752
331411152381
331411152465
331412159969
331412163745
331412169188
331501001687
331501008323
331501008557
331501008724
331501011742
331503034837
331503044023
331504049830
331504057101
331504058324
331504058638
331505061380
331505063036
331505063928
331505063950
331505070091
331505071638
331505075604
331506076723
331506080224

Actdate

9/9/2014 12:51 PM 1251
9/14/2014 4:04 AM 0404
9/30/2014 4:52 PM 1652
10/2/2014 12:21 PM 1221
10/15/2014 9:46 AM 0946
10/28/2014 6:42 AM 0642

11/16/2014 10:39 PM 2239

11/17/2014 7:40 AM 0740
12/4/2014 9:26 PM 2126
12/13/2014 2:12 PM 1412
12/26/2014 8:42 AM 0842
1/5/2015 9:06 AM 0906
1/17/2015 10:07 PM 2207
1/18/2015 1:25 PM 1325
1/18/2015 10:08 PM 2208
1/24/2015 2:01 PM 1401
3/9/2015 12:17 AM 0017
3/27/2015 1:01 AM 0101
4/7/2015 2:28 PM 1428
4/22/2015 12:19 PM 1219
4/25/2015 8:51 AM 0851
4/26/2015 1:54 AM 0154
5/1/2015 12:09 PM 1209
5/5/2015 10:58 AM 1058
5/7/2015 11:30 AM 1130
5/7/2015 12:38 PM 1238
5/19/2015 6:21 PM 1821
5/23/2015 7:45 AM 0745
5/31/2015 9:12 PM 2112
6/3/2015 9:38 AM 0938

6/10/2015 10:11 AM 1011
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Acttime Streetr Stree Street
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N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
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N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
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N 35TH AV
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N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV

Ncodedesc

BREAKING & ENTERING
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
ACCIDENT-MINOR
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
EMBEZZLEMENT-FRAUD D
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
RE-CALL

INFORMATION

911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
POLICE SERVICE CALL
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
INFORMATION

MEDICAL - TROUBLE BR
POLICE SERVICE CALL
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
LOST/FOUND PROPERTY
LARCENY DELAYED
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
POLICE SERVICE CALL

Dispdesc

REPORT

NO REPORT UNFOUNDED
REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER

NO REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT

NO REPORT SETTLED

NO REPORT

REPORT

PARK AND WALK

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT UNFOUNDED
NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
REPORT

CANCELLED

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT



331506080912
331506081846
331507090402
331507093384
331507095011
331507095975
331507098414
331507100534
331507101913
331508113002
331508113878
331508116566
331509126818
331509132399
331509132809
331509134086
331509135624
331510146702
331510148188
331510152071
331510152084
331510152094
331510152436
331510153343
331511156392
331511156848
331511156842
331511159153
331511159507
331511162992
331511163010
331511164381
331511164468
331511164954

6/11/2015 8:07 PM
6/13/2015 8:24 PM
7/1/2015 7:13 AM
7/7/2015 8:52 AM
7/10/2015 1:05 PM
7/12/2015 1:02 PM
7/17/2015 8:59 AM
7/21/2015 4:42 AM
7/23/2015 12:57 PM
8/13/2015 11:14 PM
8/15/2015 8:28 PM
8/21/2015 1:23 PM
9/10/2015 3:29 PM
9/21/2015 8:51 PM
9/22/2015 2:16 PM
9/24/2015 3:49 PM
9/27/2015 10:11 AM
10/17/2015 12:28 AM
10/19/2015 4:21 PM
10/25/2015 3:53 PM
10/25/2015 4:31 PM
10/25/2015 4:56 PM
10/26/2015 10:50 AM
10/27/2015 7:02 PM
11/1/2015 5:23 PM
11/2/2015 1:14 PM
11/2/2015 1:03 PM
11/6/2015 10:45 AM
11/6/2015 7:23 PM
11/12/2015 12:42 PM
11/12/2015 1:16 PM
11/14/2015 4:02 PM
11/14/2015 7:51 PM
11/15/2015 8:42 PM

2007
2024
0713
0852
1305
1302
0859
0442
1257
2314
2028
1323
1529
2051
1416
1549
1011
0028
1621
1553
1631
1656
1050
1902
1723
1314
1303
1045
1923
1242
1316
1602
1951
2042
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N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV

POLICE SERVICE CALL
ACCIDENT-MINOR
POLICE SERVICE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
POLICE SERVICE CALL
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
POLICE SERVICE CALL
ACCIDENT-MINOR

LOST/FOUND PROPERTY
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF

MEDICAL - CHOKING
DISTURBANCE
INFORMATION
DEAD PERSON

911 HANG UP/DROP OFF

CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
LARCENY DELAYED
LARCENY DELAYED
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
LARCENY DELAYED

MISSING PERSON (ENDA

CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
POLICE SERVICE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT UNFOUNDED

REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
CANCELLED
NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
CANCELLED
REPORT
NO REPORT

NO REPORT UNFOUNDED

REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT UNFOUNDED
NO REPORT UNFOUNDED



331511165261
331512178294
331512179852
331512179968
331512183114
331512183594
331512183496
331512183950
331512183951
331512186496
331512187491
331512187527
331601009821
331601013470
331601013586
331601015593
331601016673
331601017585
331601018814
331601019909
331602021133
331602032825
331602039210
331602039174
331603039666
331603040073
331603040960
331603041806
331603042323
331603042910
331603047011
331603049395
331603052143
331603053543

11/16/2015 2:07 PM 1407
12/9/2015 9:55 PM 2155

12/12/2015 10:30 AM 1030

12/12/2015 2:25 PM 1425
12/18/2015 7:51 PM 1951
12/19/2015 3:38 PM 1538

12/19/2015 12:42 PM 1242

12/20/2015 7:31 AM 0731
12/20/2015 7:31 AM 0731
12/25/2015 1:44 PM 1344
12/27/2015 8:20 PM 2020

12/27/2015 11:04 PM 2304

1/15/2016 10:34 AM 1034
1/21/2016 5:38 AM 0538
1/21/2016 9:41 AM 0941

1/24/2016 12:56 PM 1256

1/26/2016 11:06 AM 1106
1/27/2016 4:58 PM 1658
1/29/2016 6:58 PM 1858
1/31/2016 5:33 PM 1733

2/2/2016 2:12 PM 1412
2/19/2016 5:25 PM 1725
2/29/2016 7:58 PM 1958
2/29/2016 6:28 PM 1828

3/1/2016 1:24 PM 1324

3/2/2016 7:01 AM 0701

3/3/2016 1:07 PM 1307

3/4/2016 5:23 PM 1723

3/5/2016 2:00 PM 1400

3/6/2016 6:49 PM 1849

3/13/2016 10:45 AM 1045

3/17/2016 2:27 PM 1427
3/21/2016 9:03 PM 2103
3/23/2016 10:52 PM 2252
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SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
POLICE SERVICE CALL
LARCENY DELAYED
INFORMATION

POLICE SERVICE CALL
INFORMATION
COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE
COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
POLICE SERVICE CALL
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
AOA

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INFORMATION
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INFORMATION
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
INFORMATION

SEXUAL ASSAULT DELAY
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
DEAD PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
POLICE SERVICE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

NO REPORT UNFOUNDED
NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

REPORT

REPORT

DUPLICATE

NO REPORT

CANCELLED BY DISPATCH
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

CANCELLED

NO REPORT

NO REPORT SETTLED

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

REPORT

REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT



331603057686
331604058704
331604060936
331604060976
331604062075
331604065289
331604068322
331605086591
331605090583
331606103264
331606104355
331606107483
331606107492
331606107493
331606110531
331606110477
331607116758
331607120205
331607125410
331607125832
331609165310
331610167304
331610170422
331610171076
331610171436
331610172760
331610173447
331610173462
331610176926
331610177471
331610181018
331611199708
331612203053
331612211576

3/30/2016 10:25 AM 1025

4/1/2016 4:18 AM 0418
4/4/2016 6:06 PM 1806
4/4/2016 7:41 PM 1941
4/6/2016 2:36 PM 1436
4/11/2016 9:41 AM 0941
4/15/2016 2:39 PM 1439

5/16/2016 11:13 AM 1113

5/23/2016 8:48 AM 0848
6/13/2016 7:13 PM 1913
6/15/2016 4:42 PM 1642
6/20/2016 8:54 PM 2054
6/20/2016 9:07 PM 2107
6/20/2016 9:09 PM 2109
6/25/2016 9:42 PM 2142
6/25/2016 7:39 PM 1939
7/5/2016 4:24 PM 1624
7/11/2016 8:26 PM 2026
7/21/2016 3:27 PM 1527
7/22/2016 2:19 PM 1419
9/28/2016 2:19 AM 0219
10/1/2016 11:13 AM 1113
10/7/2016 11:28 AM 1128
10/8/2016 2:53 PM 1453
10/9/2016 9:08 AM 0908

10/11/2016 12:23 PM 1223

10/12/2016 4:03 PM 1603
10/12/2016 4:35 PM 1635

10/18/2016 10:56 AM 1056

10/19/2016 8:33 AM 0833
10/25/2016 5:36 AM 0536
11/26/2016 9:57 AM 0957

12/2/2016 1:54 AM 0154

12/16/2016 12:20 AM 0020
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POLICE SERVICE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
RE-CALL

CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
MEDICAL - HEART ATTA
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
ACCIDENT-MINOR

DEAD PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INFORMATION
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INFORMATION

911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
LOST/FOUND PROPERTY
MEDICAL - HEART ATTA
LOST/FOUND PROPERTY
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
POLICE SERVICE CALL
HIT AND RUN
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
POLICE SERVICE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
INFORMATION

DEAD PERSON

NO REPORT
NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER

NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER

NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT



331612215295 12/22/2016 12:09 PM 1209 1200 N N 35THAV  POLICE SERVICE CALL NO REPORT
331612215433 12/22/2016 4:31 PM 1631 1200 N N 35THAV  MEDICAL - HEART ATTA NO REPORT OTHER
331612215850 12/23/2016 10:48 AM 1048 1200 N N35THAV  HIT & RUN DELAYED RE NO REPORT
331612216400 12/24/2016 10:52 AM 1052 1200 N N35THAV  CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE REPORT
331612220210 12/31/2016 5:37 PM 1737 1200 N N35THAV  INFORMATION NO REPORT
331701001365 1/3/2017 10:56 AM 1056 1200 N N 35THAV  CIVIL MATTER NO REPORT
331701002660 1/5/2017 12:04 PM 1204 1200 N N 35THAV  POLICE SERVICE CALL NO REPORT
331701015912 1/26/2017 3:18 PM 1518 1200 N N35THAV  CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE REPORT
331702022572 2/5/2017 1:57 PM 1357 1200 N N35THAV  HIT & RUN DELAYED RE REPORT
331702024419 2/8/2017 1:33 PM 1333 1200 N N 35THAV  ACCIDENT-MINOR REPORT
331702025613 2/10/2017 8:28 AM 0828 1200 N N35THAV  LOST/FOUND PROPERTY NO REPORT
331702027776 2/13/2017 2:45 PM 1445 1200 N N35THAV 911 HANG UP/DROP OFF NO REPORT
331702031722 2/20/2017 7:39 AM 0739 1200 N N35THAV 911 HANG UP/DROP OFF NO REPORT
331702036882 2/28/2017 12:06 PM 1206 1200 N N35THAV  CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE REPORT
331702037071 2/28/2017 4:49 PM 1649 1200 N N35THAV 911 HANG UP/DROP OFF NO REPORT
331703037747 3/1/2017 4:18 PM 1618 1200 N N 35THAV ~ MENTALLY ILL PERSON NO REPORT
331703040360 3/5/2017 10:30 PM 2230 1200 N N35THAV 911 HANG UP/DROP OFF NO REPORT
331703047802 3/15/2017 2:27 PM 1427 1200 N N 35THAV ~ MEDICAL - HEART ATTA NO REPORT
331703048323 3/16/2017 9:41 AM 0941 1200 N N35THAV  LOST/FOUND PROPERTY NO REPORT
331703048731 3/16/2017 7:33 PM 1933 1200 N N 35THAV ~ MENTALLY ILL PERSON NO REPORT
331703050814 3/19/2017 3:47 PM 1547 1200 N N 35THAV  POLICE SERVICE CALL NO REPORT
331703057377 3/28/2017 1:47 AM 0147 1200 N N 35THAV ~ MENTALLY ILL PERSON REPORT
331704067455 4/11/2017 9:45 PM 2145 1200 N N 35THAV  13P-SUSPICIOUS PERSO CAN-CANCELLED
331704067789 4/12/2017 10:16 AM 1016 1200 N N 35THAV  67HA-MEDICAL-HEART A NR-NO REPORT
331704070292 4/15/2017 7:07 PM 1907 1200 N N35THAV  14-INFORMATION NR-NO REPORT
331704075639 4/22/2017 2:37 PM 1437 1200 N N 35TH AV 671)-MEDICAL-INJURY NR-NO REPORT
331705097787 5/21/2017 12:39 PM 1239 1200 N N 35THAV  67FI-MEDICAL-FALL IN NRO-NO REPORT OTHER
331706110588 6/7/2017 10:54 AM 1054 1200 N N35THAV 911 HANG UP/DROP OFF NRU-NO REPORT UNFOUNDED
331706114069 6/11/2017 3:58 PM 1558 1200 N N 35THAV  07-DEAD PERSON RPT-REPORT
331706128421 6/30/2017 10:24 AM 1024 1200 N N 35THAV  14-INFORMATION NR-NO REPORT
331706128453 6/30/2017 11:01 AM 1101 1200 N N 35THAV  13I-SUSPICIOUS INCID NR-NO REPORT
331706128499 6/30/2017 12:41 PM 1241 1200 N N 35TH AV~ 68-POLICE SERVICE CA NR-NO REPORT
331707129403 7/1/2017 3:22 PM 1522 1200 N N 35THAV  13I-SUSPICIOUS INCID NR-NO REPORT
331707145872 7/25/2017 1:38 AM 0138 1200 N N 35THAV  68-POLICE SERVICE CA NR-NO REPORT



331708153330
331708153426
331708158687
331709180491
331709180773
331709181016

8/4/2017 1:21 PM 1321
8/4/2017 3:43 PM 1543
8/12/2017 1:38 AM 0138
9/13/2017 5:40 AM 0540
9/13/2017 5:21 PM 1721
9/13/2017 10:18 PM 2218

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

222222

N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV
N 35TH AV

20-MENTALLY ILL PERS
68-POLICE SERVICE CA
20-MENTALLY ILL PERS
07-DEAD PERSON
14-INFORMATION
14-INFORMATION

NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
RPT-REPORT

NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT



